
Saturday’S 989-725-9601 

For Chili, Clam Chowder, Black Bean or French Onion  

 ADD .60  to any of Sandwich Specials 

SOUPS 
French Onion, Chili 

Cheeseburger Potato  

Cream of Mushroom 

Vegetable Beef 

19.99 

24.99 

12.59 

13.69 

9.99 

 

11.99 

10.99 

11.99 

14oz Prime Rib  

w/Fantail Shrimp & Dessert 

Grilled Chicken Fettuccine 

BBQ Baby Back Ribs  

Nachos Supreme 

Salmon Pattie, Cod or  

Crab Pattie W/Mac & Cheese 

Stuffed Green Peppers 

Fresh Fried Oysters 

Gluten Free Pancakes 

Candy Bar Cream Cake 

French Silk Pie 

Cheesecake 

Pecan Pie Sandwiches till 4pm 
(come with chips, French  

Fries or a cup of soup) 

Sloppy Joe……….7.29 

Egg Salad………..6.99 

Grilled Chicken 

Cucumber Pita…..7.99 

Patty Melt………..7.99 


