SATURDAY'S 989-725-9601		
14oz Prin	ne Rib	19.99
w/Fantail Shrimp & Dessert		24.99
Grilled Chicken Fettuccine		12.59
BBQ Baby Back Ribs		13.69
Nachos Supreme		9.99
Salmon Pattie, Cod or		
Crab Pattie W/Mac & Cheese		11.99
Stuffed Green Peppers		10.99
Fresh Fried Oysters		11.99
Gluten Free Pancakes		
Candy Bar Cream Cake		
French Silk Pie		
Cheesecake		
Pecan Pie	Sandwiches t	ill 4pm
	(come with chips,	
SOUPS	Fries or a cup of Sloppy Joe	
French Onion, Chili Egg Salad6.99		
Cheeseburger Potato Grilled Chicken		
Cream of Mushroom Cucumber Pita7.99		
Vegetable Beef	Patty Melt	7.99
For Chili Clam Chowder Black Bean or French Onion		

For Chili, Clam Chowder, Black Bean or French Onion ADD .60 to any of Sandwich Specials